
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06007074 

Name of Company 

Sorroco Direct Ltd 

1/\We 
Anthony Benjamin Fisher 

4 Broad O Th Lane 

Shevington 

Wigan 

Lancashire 
WN6 8EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 04 February 2009 

Signed (\ : 4: Date 05 February 2009 

a Breed 0 Th Lane For Official Use 

Shevington Insolvency Section | Post Room 

Wigan . 

Lancashire 

a 

a =) 
Ref: X0902/NH 5 SADE BETEU" 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow A26 07/02/2009 363 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name and 

occupation 

(b) Insert full address 

Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

SORROCO DIRECT LTD 

on the 4th February 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Affidavit 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths when 

you have completed the rest of this form. 

(a)__ {ssa Qe | Dit ecto 

Bt She phey A aL. 

of(o) Buty Lames, Bi eet 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked Appendix A are 

to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the 

affairs of the above named company as at 4th February 2009 (being a date not more than 

14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company 

carried on business as 

CrXding, Tater tl§ - 

swornat ST AMMA GEA W tacit mee, 

Date guleor 1A 

Before me (ANC I\na 

SSA 

Signature(s) 

Cy oS 

A Solicitor e+-Commissioner of Oaths 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 

sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial 

any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any 

of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.



\Lnzo w We Golo Molt8Q SH 3 ed Va 

We &QRaskK We Beam SUA macin baer hae 
. Acray CRC Pow ‘ ALBA, 

A —- Summary of Assets eS WEY ROLE COR. <a) 

“ 

Assets Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 0 0 

Assets subject to floating charge: fe) 0 

Uncharged assets: 35,000 35,000 

Estimated total assets ayailable for preferential creditors 35,000 

Signature ‘a “y Date ca er (At : 
35,000 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors:- 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down} 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

£ 35,000 

£ 

1,600 

£ 33,400 

£ 

ie) 

£ 33,400 

£ 

0 

£ 33,400 

£ 

ie) 

£ 33,400 

£ 

162,732 

£1 (129,332) 

£ 

n/a 

(129,332) 

£ (0) 

£ 
“100 (100) 

£ (129,432) 

Signature KX mit Date nt. ler lA 



Debtfocus 

Sorroco Direct Ltd 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name Sofa 1 SofA2 SofA Total 

CcA00 

caol 

CA02 

CA03 

CA04 

CA0S 

CA06 

CAO7 

CA08 

CA09 

CBO0O 

Page 1 of 18 

William Ashby 119. 

35 Glenmoriston Drive 

Cairneyhiil 

KY12 8YS 

J Arkells 289. 

Flat 7 

Lily House 

48 London Road 

Wembley 

HAS 7EX 

Michael Austin 299. 

Tree Tops 

New Road 

Midhurst 

GU29 9HY 

Karen Anguige 149. 

78 Boggart Hill Crescent 

Leeds 

LS14 1LF 

Susan Abley 119. 

30 Clyde Terrace 

Spennymoor 

DL16 7SF 

Sian Amour 100. 

67 Cefn Hengoed Road 

Winch 

Wen 

Swansea 

SA1 7LQ 

Mario Aristides 100. 

7 Mynn Crescent 

Bearsted 

Maidstone 

ME14 4AS 

Mark Anson 100. 

8 Varsity Way 

Locking 

Weston Super Mare 

BS24 7DH 

A Abdullah 100. 

12 Johnson Road 

Erdington 

B23 6PU 

Victoria Adeleke-Prieur 100. 

12 Clare Close 
Off Thomas Moore Way 

East Finchley 

London 

N2 OUY 

Valerie Bowen 100. 

10 he Byeway 

Banbury 

Oxon 

OxX16 3HW 

IPS SQL Ver. 5.01 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

119. 

289. 

299, 

149. 

119. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

a0 

00 

00 

00 

03 February 2009 15:03



Debt focus 

Sorroco Direct Ltd 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name 
SofA 1 SofA2 SofA Total 

CBOL 

CBO2 

CBO3 

CBO4 

cBOS5 

CBO6 

CBO7 

CBO08 

CBO9 

CBOA 

CBOB 

Sharon Butcher 

3 queens Lane 

Boddam 

Peterhead 

AB42 33A 
Matt Buckland 

39 High Street 

Coltishall 

Norwich 

NR12 7AA 

Jennifer Ball 

28D Albion Works 

Pollard Street 

Manchester 

M4 7AQ 
Jacqueline Birse 

52 Dovedale Road 

Norton 
Stockton On Tees 

TS20 2TH 
Claire Booker 

60 Malson Way 

Newbold 

Chesterfield 

S41 7DH 

Rob Brown 

50 elmsett Close 

Great Sankey 

Warrington 

WAS 3RX 

Ann Baird 

2A Lowlands Road 

Aveley 

Essex 

RM15 4ED 

Adam Bach 

4 Southwood Close 

walkford 
Christchurch 

BH23 5RW 

Gina Benjafield 

Primrose Cottage 

Foster Street 

Harlow Common 

Essex 

CM17 9HZ 

Zolton Borbely 

7 butterton Road 

Rhyl 

LLi8 IRA 

Michelle Bruce 

32A Leeds Road 

Otley 

LS21 1BT 

Page 2 of 18 IPS SQL Ver. 

119 

119. 

149. 

119. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

540. 

100. 

-00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

119. 

119. 

149. 

119. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

540. 

100. 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

03 February 2009 15:03



Debt focus 
Sorroco Direct Ltd 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name SofA 1 SofA2 SofA Total 

CBOC Claire Barber 

Red Roof Cottage 

higher Burrouton 

Broadclyst 

devon 

EX5 3DA 

ccoo Suzanne Cairns 

2 Brisbane Street 

Town End Farm 

Sunderland 

SRS 4ET 

ccol Sophie Cocker 

15 Heddon Court 

Cockfoster Road 

Barnet 

EN4 ODE 

cc02 § Cliffe 

187 Bellis Lane 

Rochester 

ME3 9JA 

cco3 Keith Curtis 

$8 Trevenna Way 

Wrexham 

LL13 8RR 

cco4 Holland Chima 

4 Eastheath Avenue 

Wokingham 

Berkshire 

RG41 2Pd 

ccos Robert Crane 

4 Llanelian Roal 

Old Colwyn 

Conwy 

LL29 9TW 

CcbOoO0 Helen Davitt 

10 Cornwall Court 

Wilbury Avenue 

Hove 

BN3 6GL 

cbol Samuel Dempster 

22 Oak Avenue 

Upper Marham 

Kingslynn 

PE33 9LL 

cp02 Jacqueline Degernier 

38 Hillbank Gardens 

Dundee 

DD3 7BF 

cpno3 Roy David 

41 Church Road 

Southbourne 

Bournemouth 

BH6 4BB 

Page 3 of 18 IPS SQL Ver. 5.01 

524. 

100. 

100. 

90. 

149. 

100. 

149. 

100. 

100. 

119. 

100. 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

524. 

100. 

100. 

90. 

149. 

100. 

149, 

100. 

100. 

119. 

100. 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

03 February 2009 15:03 



Debt focus 

Sorroco Direct Ltd 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name SofA 1 SofA2 SofA Total 

cp04 Kathleen Davis 
33 Ermine Close 

Blackburn 

BB2 3UW 

CEOO Cheryl Entwistle 
Smithy Cottage 

Broomhill] Lane 

Great Barrow 

Chester 

CH3 7LB 

CEOL Hywel Evans 

13 Tyn-y-cae Grove 

Rhiwbina 

Cardiff 

CF14 6DB 

CEO2 Andrea Ellis 
35 St Ninians Place 

Stonehouse 

Larkhall 

ML9 3ES 

CEO3 Sean Edgar 

18 Clanrolla Park 

Craigavon 

BT65 SHZ 

CFOO Andrew Flynn 

37 Stephen Street 

Bury 

BL8 2PU 

CFOL Julie France 

3 George Street 

Denton 

Manchester 

M34 3DJd 

CFO2 Andrew Fung 

80248838 

1 Charmian Avenue 

Stanmore 

Middlesex 

London 

HA? 1LL 

CFO3 J D Friend 

205 St Helens Road 

Bolton 

BL3 3PY 

CFO4 Albert Frank 
63 Bracken Road 

North Baddesley 

Southampton 

$052 9FP 

CFOS Paul Fennell 

59 Tufthorn Avenue 

Coleford 

GL16 8PP 

Page 4 of 18 

100. 

119. 

119. 

119. 

249. 

119. 

100. 

434. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

IPS SQL Ver. 5.01 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

100. 

119. 

119. 

119. 

249. 

119. 

100. 

434. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

03 February 2009 15:03



Debt focus 

Sorroco Direct Ltd 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name 
SofA 1 SofA2 Sofa Total 

CFO6 

CFO7 

cGo0 

cG01 

CcG02 

cG03 

cGo4 

cGo5 

CG06 

cGO7 

CHOO 

CHO1 

Page 5 of 18 

Mc Colin Fontenelle 

112 Faringford Road 

London 

B15 4DF 

Robert Field 

50 The Murrays 

Edinburgh 

EH17 8UE 

Karen Gordon 

49 Blackiemuir Avenue 

Laurencekirk 

AB30 1DX 

Susan George 

30 Clyde Terrace 

Spennymoor 

County Durham 

DL16 7SF 

Karen Gardner 

1 Topham Drive 

Milimead 

Shrewsbury 

SY2 6EB 

Marcus Grocutt 

25 Goose Green 

Hook 

RG27 9QY 

Ronald Griffin 

30 Portmore Close 

Broadstone 

Dorset 
BH18 8BZ 

Shauna Gallagher 

20 Dunmore Park 

Belfast 

BT15 360 

Google Island Ltd 

5059442980/5760160708 

lst & 2nd Floors, Gordon House 

Barrow Street 

Dublin 4 

Ireland 

Shay Gallen 

130 Belldoo 

Strabans 

BT82 90L 
Andrew Hume 

21 Fairway Drive 

Upper Poppleton 

York 

YO26 6HE 
Paul Hornsby 

16 Challum Walk 

Broughty Ferry 

Dundee 

DD5 3UU 

IPS SQL Ver. 

100. 

249. 

100. 

119. 

119. 

100. 

139. 

100. 

30,000. 

299. 

100. 

399. 

.O1 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

100. 

249. 

100. 

119. 

119. 

100. 

139. 

100. 

30,000. 

299. 

100. 

399. 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

03 February 2009 15:03



Debt focus 
Sorroco Direct Ltd 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name SofA 1 SofA2 SofA Total 

CHO2 

CHO3 

CHO4 

CHOS 

CH06 

CHO7 

CHO8 

CHOS9 

CHOA 

CHOB 

CHOC 

David Hardcastle 

6 Upper Brig Road 

Ripponden 

Sowerby Bridge 

HX6 4BH 

Joanne Hinch 

16 Rowan Rise 

Maltby 

Rotherham 

South Yorkshire 

S66 8BZ 

B Howlett 

Rest Harrow 

Newchapel Road 

Lingfield 

RH7 6BL 

Jody Haycocks 

174 Beech Grove 

Brookwood 

Woking 

GuU24 OPU 
Racheal Hopper 

18 Buscot Parkway 

Middlemore Daventry 

Northants 

NN1i1 8AT 

James Haliett 

33 Oakfield Road 

Alrewas 

Staffs 
Burton upon Trent 

DE13 7ET 

Conrad Hughes 

9 Liwynhendy Road 

Liwynhendy 

llaneli 

Carmarthenshire 

SA14 9DP 
Lisa Hendry 

67 Pollok Drive 

Bishop Briggs 

G64 2BY 

Linden Hartley 

51 Finkle Street 

Bentley 

Doncaster 

DN5 ORP 

Debra Holroyd 

33 Kitson Hill Road 

Mirfield 
West Yorkshire 

WF14 9EN 

Samantha Harrington 

42 Wellesley 

Harlow 

CM19 50x 
Page 6 of 18 IPS SQL Ver. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

333. 

119. 

100. 

100. 

245. 

100. 

815. 

100. 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

100. 

100. 

100. 

333. 

119. 

100. 

100. 

245. 

100. 

815. 

100. 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

03 February 2009 15:03 



Debt focus 

Sorroco Direct Ltd 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name SofA 1 SofA2 SofA Total 

CHOD 

CHOE 

CHOF 

CHOG 

CHOH 

CHOT 

CHOT 

croo0 

cs00 

cgol 

CKO0 

Page 7 of 18 

Miroslav Hank 

6 Gridlestone Walk 

Archway 

London 

N19 5DL 

Steve Hough 

68 Whetstone Lane 

Aldridge 

West Midlands 

ws9 OUD 
Ian Harrop 

23 Steventon 

Sandymoor 

Runcorn 

WA? 1UB 

Steven Hymers 

25 Hartsholme Drive 

Swanpool 

Lioncoln 

LN6 OHF 

Martin Holden 

15 East Oval 

Kingsheath 
Northampton 

NN5 7NR 

HM Revenue & Customs 

unknown 

ICHU Room BP3202, 

Benton Park View 

Longbenton 

Newcastle NE98 122 

Rosmary Hawes 

544 Liverpool Road 

Irlam 

M44 6AT 

Christopher Isaac 

116 South View 

Broughton 

Brigg 

DN20 OEY 
Ronnie Jackson 

8 Favell Drive 

Furzton 

Milton Keynes 

MK4 1AQ 
Kelly-rose Jardine 

Flat 2 

18 Chesham Place 

Kemptown 

Brighton 

BN2 1FB 

Mohammed H Khan 

7 Grandale Street 

Rusholme 

Manchester 

M15 SWS 

Warkworth House 

IPS SQL Ver. 5. o1 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

400. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

179. 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

.00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

400.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

179.00 

03 February 2009 15:03



Debt focus 
Sorroco Direct Ltd 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name SofA 1 SofA2 SofA Total 

CKOL 

CKO2 

CKO3 

ckKO4 

CLOO 

CLO1 

CLO2 

CLO3 

CLO4 

CLOS 

CLO6 

Page 8 of 18g 3ND 

Elizabeth Kay-Brown 

6 devon Crescent 

Haslingden 

Rossendale 

Lancashire 

BB4 4EL 

Robert Kelly 

Stourd Police Station 

Parliament Street 

Stroud 

GL5 4QR 

Ellen Kandukira 

Flat 5 Randolph Court 

Churchill Drive 

Headington 

OX3 7NR 

Akbar Kayani 

754 Manchester Rd 

Castleton 

Rochdale 

OL11 3AW 

Rebecca Lee 
17 Clayburn Gardens 

Essex 

RM1S 6AT 

Paul Lally 

22 Croft Manor 

Glossop 

Derbyshire 

Glossop 

SK13 8PP 

Caroline Lynott * See-Notes** 

24 Old Lane 

Tikiey 

LS29 OSA 

Liz Lawrence 

Dobrudden Farm Baildon 

Moor Baiidon 

Shipley 

BD17 SEE 
Robert Lindsay 

7 Longstone Rise 

Belper 

derbyshire 

DES56 1ED 
Eileen Lindsay 

244 Seven Mile 

Straight Nutts 

Corner 

Crumlin 
BT29 4YT 

Gilbert Lewis 

2 Hardings Farm Cottages 

Great Bedwyn 

Marlborough 

Wiltshire 
IPS SQL Ver. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

1,099. 

119. 

100. 

100. 

149. 

100. 

150. 

100. 

.01 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

100. 

100. 

100. 

1,099. 

119. 

100. 

100. 

149. 

100. 

150. 

100. 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

03 February 2009 15:03 



Debt focus 

Sorroco Direct Ltd 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name SofA 1 SofA2 SofA Total 

CLOT 

CLO8 

cM00 

cMO1 

CM02 

cMO3 

CMO04 

cMO5 

CMO6 

CMO7 

cM08 

James Leith 
77 West George Street 

Blairgowrie 

Scotland 

PH10 6D2Z 

Steven Lister 

Southdown 

Hollies Common 

Gnosall 

Stafford 

$T20 OJD 

Holly Miller 

14 Elm Way 

Shepton 

Mallet 

BA4 5JX 
Marcin Matczak 

64 Roseacres 

Takeley 

CM22 602 
Norman Morris 
27 Woodbridge Court 

Vicarage Road 

Woodford Green 

IG8 8NL 

Elaine McArthur 

105 Somerville Drive 

Glasgow 

G42 9BH 

Emma Murphy 

3 Shadwells Close 

Lancing 

West Sussex 

BN15 9EP 

Tom McCombie 
46 Handsworth Avenue 

London 

E4 9PI 
Marissa Medjeral 

Flat 1 

27 Queens Gate Terrace 

London 

Sw? 5PR 
Craig Miller 

30 Wealston Lane 

Upton 

Chester 

CH2 1HB 
Beverly McCarthy 

Ince View 

Thirmere Road 

Hightown 

Liverpool 

L38 3RO 

Page 9 of 18 

100. 

100. 

119. 

119. 

119. 

119. 

119. 

100. 

119. 

100. 

119. 

IPS SQL Ver. 5.01 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

100. 

100. 

119. 

119. 

119. 

119. 

119. 

100. 

119. 

100. 

119. 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

03 February 2009 15:03



Debt focus 
Sorroco Direct Ltd 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name Sofa 1 SofA2 SofA Total 

cM0g Lynn Mcauley~-Jones 

68 Sandhurst Lane 

Ashford 

Kent 

TN25 4NT 

CMOA Ruth Murley 

40 Grovebury Locks 

Heath 

southampton 

Hampshire 

S031 6PL 

CMOB Carlo Mu 

14 Jersey House 

Clifton Road 

London 

Nl 20F 

cM0C Philip Alan Mogg 

75 Summerfield Road 

Bolehali 

Tamworth 

B77 3Pd 

CMOD Phillipa Marshall 

6a Whitbread Road 

Salisbury 

Wiltshire 

SP2 9PE 

CMOE Kerry Moxham 

65 Elm Road 

Bristol 

BS39 702 

CMOF Alexander Mihaly 

43 Oak Crescent 

Wingerworth 

Chesterfield 

Derbyshire 

S42 6PY 

CMOG Adrian Mendez 
181 Pound Road 

Oldbury 

B68 8NE 

CMOH Norman Robert McArdle 

8 Curzon Street 

Maryport 

Cumbria 

CA15 6LL 

CMOL Avril McCaughey 

62 Rossdale 

Ballymena 

BT42 2SA 

cM0g Audrey Mann 
33 Meadway Grays 

Essex 

Grays 

RM17 STA 

Page 10 of 18 

119. 

119. 

100. 

250. 

100. 

100. 

119. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

IPS SQL Ver. 5.01 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

- 00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

119. 

119. 

100. 

250. 

100. 

100. 

119. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

.00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

03 February 2009 15:03 



Debt focus 

Sorroco Direct Ltd 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name Sofa 1 SofA2 SofA Total 

CMOK Alan Mullen 100.00 0.00 100.00 

The Bungalow 

Manvers Grove 

Radcliffe on Trent 

Nottingham 

NG1i2 2FT 

CMOL Michael McCann 344.00 0.00 344.00 

Flat 1 

9 Kirkoswald Drive 

Clydebank 

West Dumbartonshire 

G81 2HA 

CMOM Ian McKinlay 100.00 0.00 100.00 

7 Buckstone Bank 

Edinburgh 

EH10 6PW 

CMON David Melrose 100.00 0.00 100.00 

Flat 2/1 

44 Trossachs Street 

Glasgow 

G20 7DA 

CM00 Ericka Miller 299.00 0.00 299.00 

12d Oliphant Court 

Foxbar 

Paisley 

Renfrewshire 

PA2 ODP 

CNOoO Belinda Nugent 100.00 0.00 100.00 

50 Shaftesbury Avenue 

Harwich 

Essex 

C012 4BT 

cNo1 John Nullmyers 100.00 0.00 100.00 

31 Henry's Terrace 

Ongar Road 

Stondon Massey 

Essex 

CM15 OED 

CNO2 Joseph Nettleton 100.00 0.00 100.00 

4 Penny Hill Drive 

Clayton 

Bradford 

BD14 6NH 

co00 Julie offord 189.00 0.00 189.00 

3 Ash Mead 

Badwell Ash 

Bury St Edmunds 

Suffolk 

IP31 3DX 

cool Thomas O'Malley 119.00 0.00 119.00 

137 Llandaff Road 

Cardiff 

CF1i 9NH 

Page 11 of 18 IPS SQL Ver. 5.01 03 February 2009 15:03



Debt focus 

Sorroco Direct Ltd 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name SofA 1 SofA2 SofA Total 

CPO00 

cPOo1 

cPo02 

CP03 

cP04 

cP05 

CP06 

CPO07 

CPO8 

cpo9 

cQoo0 

CROO 

Page 12 of 18 IPS SQL Ver. 

Nicola Poland 

21 Dee Road 

Kirkcudbright 

DG6 4HO 

Stephen Pendrich 
39 Westfield Road 

Berwick upon Tweed 

TDI5 1PT 

Simon Pollard 

112A Under Lane 

Plympton 

Plymouth 

PL? 102 

Sian Powell 

7 Upper Inkerman Street 

Llaneli 

SA15 1SB 

John Parker 

14 Barrhill Road 

Cummock 

KA18 1PG 

Annette Powell 

Ambleside, Gardiners Lane North 

Crays Hill 

Billericay 

Essex 

CM11 2XA 
George Pearson 

2A Oran Way 

Huyton 

Liverpool 

L36 7UT 
Tracey Parish 

2 Ribble Close 

Newport 

Padnel 

MK16 9DP 

Emma Parker 

c/o 19 St James Road 

Harpenden 

Hertfordshire 

ALS 4NX 

Potential further customer claims 

Patrick Quinn 

361 Drumnakilly Road 

Carrickmore 

Omagh 

BT79 9JY 

M S Rodway 

1 Pinetree Close 

Barnton 

Northwich 

Cw8 4NY 

119. 

100. 

119. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

119. 

399. 

100,000. 

100. 

119. 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

0.00 

119. 

100. 

119. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

119. 

399. 

100,000. 
100. 

119. 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 
00 

00 

03 February 2009 15:03



Debt focus 

Sorroco Direct Ltd 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name 
SofA 1 SofA2 SofA Total 

CRO Cal Rowley 
24 Rangoon Road 

Solihull 

Birmingham 

B92 9DB 

CRO2 David Russell 

1A Linden Road 

East Parley 

BH22 8RR 

CRO3 Robert Rodgers 
50 Long Dale Drive 

Mottram 

Hyde 

SK14 6NR 

CRO4 Andrew Reilly 

106 Nicol Road 

Broxbur 

West Lothian 

EH52 60N 

CRO5 Jane Rowell 

82 Woolram 

Wygate 

Spalding 

PE11 1PE 

CRO6 Mivhael Reid 
JKR IT Solutions 

30 Mayfair Court 

Observer Drive 

Watford 

WD18 7GA 

CRO7 Sean Ryan 

Malvern College 

College Road 

Malvern 

WR14 3DF 

CRO8 Nik Robinson 
69 Alpha Road 

Birchington 

Kent 

CT? 9ED 

CRO Russell Rekhy 

14 Benmailey Gardens 

Brora 
Kw9 6QL 

CROA Jessica Roberts 
1A Brunel Road 

Starcross 

Exeter 

EX6 807 

cso0 John Scott 

90 Hillside Street 

Stevenston 

KA20 333 

Page 13 of 18 IPS SQL Ver. 

119 

250. 

100. 

119. 

149. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

89. 

-00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

119. 

250. 

100. 

119. 

149. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

89. 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

03 February 2009 15:03 



Debt focus 

Sorroco Direct Ltd 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name Sofa 1 SofA2 SofA Total 

csol 

cso2 

cS03 

cso4 

cso5 

cs06 

cso? 

csos 

csog 

CSOA 

CSOB 

Melanie Sanders 

The Laurels St 

Catherines Hill 

Launceston 

Cornwall 

PLI5 7ET 

Patrick Scrivens 

Avalon Fry's Lane 

Sidford Sidmouth 

EX10 9SR 

Theresa Smith 

71 Graham Road 

Sleaford 

Lincolnshire 

NG34 7NG 

James Smith 

171 Powerscroft Road 

London 

E5 OPR 
Eliza Skeiton 

10 Byworth Close 

Brighton 

BN2 SHG 
Yvonne Stirzaker 

Old Toms Lodge, 01d Toms Lane 

Stalmine 

Poulton Le Fylde 

Lancashire 

FY6 OJR 

Paul Smith 

9 Dry Leys Orton 

Longeuville 

Peterborough 

PE2 7HP 

Patricia Stewart 

3 Elm Road 

Purley 

Surrey 

CR8 2DR 

Peter Sperring 

4 Dashwood Close 

Alton 

GU34 1RS 
Marcia Sandford 

Flatl Glengariffe 

Higher Warberry Road 

Torquay 

TQ1i 1589 
Alan Stewart 

10 Macnab Place 

New Farm Loch 

Kilmarnock 

Ayrshire 

KA3 7EH 

Page 14 of 18 IPS SQL Ver. 5. 02 

119 

119. 

100. 

100. 

119. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

.00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

119. 

419. 

100. 

100. 

119. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

100. 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

03 February 2009 15:03



Debt focus 

Sorroco Direct Ltd 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name SofA 1 SofA2 SofA Total 

csoc Kevin Stockbridge 100.00 

17 Church Road 

teversham 

Cambridge 

CB1 9AZ 

csoD Keith Smith 100.00 

17 Lugano Close 

Waterlooville 

Portsmouth 

PO7 6AT 

CSOE Bola Subair 100.00 

12 The Crescent 

Tettenhall Wood 

Wolverhampton 

wv6 8LA 

CSOF Khuram Shah 1.00 

78 Hunstanton Drive 

Bury 

BL8 1XH 

CSOH Amra Shah 1,999.00 

12 Dereham Close 

Bury 

BL8 1JP 

CcSOI Ummey Shah 2,000.00 

6 Bankfield Mews 

Bury 

BLO 9HQ 

crT00 David Taylor 119.00 

35 Heath Farm Road 

Ferndown 

Dorset 

BH22 8JN 

cTol Helen Tonks 119.00 

67 Beverly Close 

Normanton 

West Yorkshire 

WF6 1BU 

CcT02 Penny Towle 100.00 

10 Southfield Drive 

North Ferriby 

Hull 

HU14 3DX 

cTo3 Allan turnbull 100.00 

151 Fern Drive 

Fordley 

Cramlington 

Newcastle Upon Tyne 

NE23 7AH 

cTo4 Shirley Towers 279.00 

112 Marian Drive 

Bill Quay 

Gateshead 

Tyne & Wear 

NE1O OTT 

Page 15 of 18 IPS SQL Ver. 5.01 

100. 

100. 

100. 

1,999. 

2,000. 

119. 

119. 

100. 

100. 

279. 

00 

00 

00 

.00 

OG 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

03 February 2009 15:03



Debt focus 

Sorroco Direct Ltd 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name SofA 1 SofA2 SofA Total 

CTOs 

cvoo 

cvol 

cw00o 

cw0l 

cwo2 

cwo3 

cwo4 

cwos 

cw06 

Ccwo7 

Sarah Taylor 

15 Seaview Drive 

Belfast 

BT15 3NB 

Richard Voisey 

17 The Meadows 

Marshfield 

Cardiff 

CF3 2AY 
Diane Veerechia 

19 Love Drive 

Bellshill 

ML4 1BY 
David Waissen 

65 Houston Road 

Crosslee 

Johnstone 

PA6 7AW 

Jennifer Wheatley 

Anglepark Cottage 

Charlottetown 

Cupar 

Fife 

KY15 7UL 

Andy Warburton 

33 Howard Drive 

Maidstone 

ME16 00QG 
Beverly Willis 

14 Leighton Avenue 

Swindon 

SN3 2HN 

Gareth Williams 
52 Crompton Cresce 

Chessington 

KT9 2HB 

Robert Wood 

109 Shakespeare Ro 

Eaton Socon 

St Neots 

Cambs 

PE19 8HT 
Ronald Withers 
2 Wesley Drive 

Heysham 

Lancashire 

LA3 2BS 
Martin Wright 

33 The Broadway , 

Thames 

Ditton 

London 

KT? OLU 

Page 16 of 18 

net 

ad 

Hampton Court Way 

IPS SQL Ver. 5.01 

399. 

149. 

119. 

119 

149. 

100. 

149. 

100. 

100. 

268. 

100. 

00 

00 

00 

.00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

-00 399.00 

-00 149.00 

-00 119.00 

-00 119.00 

-00 149.00 

-00 100.00 

-00 149.00 

.00 100.00 

.00 100.00 

.00 268.00 

-00 100.00 

03 February 2009 15:03 



Debtfocus 

Sorroco Direct Ltd 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name SofA 1 SofA2 SofA Total 

cw0s8 Helen Watts 100.00 0.00 100.00 

46 Swallow Rise 

Knaphill 

Woking 

Surrey 

GU21 2LH 

cwo9? Mark Welsford 100.00 0.00 100.00 

24 Holland Park 

Barton Under Needwood 

Burton On Trent 

DE13 8DU 

CWOA Allan Wallace 100.00 0.00 100.00 

Achnashea 

2 Kintyre Gardens 

Cambeltown 

Argyll 

PA28 6DH 

CcwoB Susanna Waite 100.00 0.00 100.00 

54 Wheatfield Drive 

Belfast 

Bld 7Uw 

cwoc Caroline Weeks 100.00 0.00 100.00 

89 Butts Road North 

Lincolnshire 

Barton upon Humber 

DN18 SUF 

cwoD Matthew Ward 100.00 0.00 100.00 

94 Ferrybridge Road 

Castleford 

WF10 4J3R 

CWOE John Wilson 100.00 0.00 100.00 

55 Ashbourne Park 

Moss Road 

Lambeg 

BT27 4NS 

CWOF Morris Walker 100.00 0.00 100.00 

47 Casterton Grove 

Chapel House 

Newcastle upon Tyne 

NES 1HT 

CwoG Allen Waller 100.00 0.00 100.00 

39 Forest Hill Road 

London 

SE22 OSG 

CWOH Alison Wilson 100.00 0.00 100.00 

71 Coward Drive 

Oughtibridge 

Sheffield 

$35 OJP 

Cwor Edward Weaver 100.00 0.00 100.00 

4 Roundridge Road 

Capel 

St Mary 

Ipswich 

IP9 2UG 

Page 17 of 18 IPS SQL Ver. 5.0% 03 February 2009 15:03



Debtfocus 

Sorroco Direct Ltd 

Creditors with Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name Sofa 1 SofA2 SofA Total 

cwog Ian watts 
25 St Peters Avenue 

Kettering 

NNi6 OHA 

CwoK Sonia Warnes 
34 Sutton Road 
Walpole Cross Keys 

Kingslan 

Norfolk 

PE34 4HD 

cyoo0 David Young 

7 Hadleigh Rise 

Kingsdown Park 

Stratton 

Swindon 
SN3 40 

ESO0O Zaigham Shah 

78 Hunstanton Drive 

Bury 

BL8 1XH 

ESOL Adil Shah 
78 Hunstanton Drive 

Bury 

BL8 1XH 

2, 

1, 

100.00 

119.00 

100.00 

200.00 

850.00 

0.00 

0.00 

100.00 

119.00 

100.00 

2,200.00 

1,850.00 

193 Entries Totalling 164,332.00 164,332.00 

Signature 

Page 18 of 18 IPS SQL Ver. 5. o1 03 February 2009 15:03


